
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

10,069 1,476 73,840 14,189

19,509 870 115,066 20,835

89,057 4,225 495,248 113,693

28,782 509 171,958 31,593

99,574

156,280

702,223

232,842

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

103,290 4,818,043 1,173,018

Wine

385,281

Malt Beverage

13,315Qualifying Beer 1,835,961 363,134

Total

1,130,764

1,577,331

7,130,645

161,489

2,597,692

20,088Liquor 790,069

Category District 1

159,119

239,176

District 2

9,182

District 3

1,117,101

District 4

211,872

Taxable Gallons

1,036,295

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

21,408

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

232,842

2,953

702,223

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

7,130,645

1,918

156,280

2,597,692

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

99,574

1,577,331

3,517

 

1,130,764

Wine

 Category

29,796 1,190,919 12,436,432

147,416 7,080 856,112 180,310 1,190,919

1,822,241 145,875 8,561,174 1,907,143 12,436,432

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2013 03/10/2014-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

02/11/2014 - 03/10/2014

Prepared On: 06/24/2015


